## University of South Alabama, P D Release Form

## Audio/Film/Video/Photo Release Form

I further agree that my name and/or photograph or other likeness may be used@wighL VisuaRsQcDpg or other such elements for publications R U D G Y H U W L V L Q J, without restriction as to manner, frequency or duration of us any. I further agree that all such materials produced hereunder may be edited by the University of South Alabama in its sole discretion, and are and will remain the sole and exclusive property of the University of South Alabama and that I do not have the right to review such materials prior to their use. I further consent to the use of statements, comments, or opinions I have made, whether oral or written, referring or relating to the University of South Alabama, its business, or any University of South Alabama program.